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TC Lautlingen ( 20496 )
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Anlage
Muhlgasse 28, 72459 Albstadt

Sportwart/in
Guhring, Jens-Uwe

Jugendwart/in

Sauter, Fabian
T +4915117569650 sauter.fabi@web.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Fabian Sauter
m +4915117569650; sauter.fabi@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Reinauer, Paula
Mey, Ludwig
Leibold, Marie
Schaudt, Lina
Kastern, Teo
Maier, Scott
Rominger, Luca
Sauter, Hanna
Roth, Leon
Schmidt, Jason
Mdiller, Lina Malu
Bartle, Heaven
Silbernagl, Karlotta
Hilgers, Luca
Hilgers, Amy Marie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21202486
11208763
21204115
21205421
11305616
11211977
11308819
21405815
11408633
11410773
21407231
11410730
21407232
11305650
21303477

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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